APN: 1320-33-715-033

FULL RECONVEYANCE

Western Title Company, Inc., a Nevada corporation, as Trustee, or Successor Trustee, or Substituted Trustee, under Deed of Trust	
lated DECEMBER 4, 2000	
XECUTED BY CLASSIC HOMES LLC, A NEVADA LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY
	_, Trustor,
and recorded as Instrument No. 504890, on DE	CEMBER 12, 2000
n Book <u>1200</u> , Page <u>2231</u>	of Official Records in the
Office of the Recorder of DOUGLAS County, Nevada,	
aving been requested in writing by the holder of the obligation secured Trustee under said Deed of Trust, does hereby reconvey to the perfoll the estate, title and interest acquired by Trustee under said Deed or	rson or persons legally entitled thereto, without warranty,
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said Western Title Company, Inc., trustee ffixed by its duly authorized officer.	e, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto
Dated: APRIL 8, 2002	
ATE OF NEVADA	Western Title Company, Inc.
UNTY OF DOUGLAS	Sis. (Salalano L. Alaum
Notary Public JUDITH L. PEREZ Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 99-10586-5 - Expires November 21, 2003	
	ODA CE DELOW THIS LIDE FOR RECORDERS LISE
(This area for official notarial seal) RECORDING REQUESTED BY Western Title Company, Inc. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
CLASSIC HOMES LLC	REQUESTED BY
1512 EUREKA BLVD. #130 state ROSEVILLE, CA 95661	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COLL HEVADA
00084448-201-CLH	2002 APR -8 PM 12: 28
0539001	LINDA SLATER RECORDER

BK0402PG02109

0723274/8/02